
The Business Centre

Kimplon Road
Luton LU2 OLB

Tel; 01582 415472

Fax; 0)582 416249

18 October 2001

To Whom it may concern,

Re: University of Luton - Luton and Dunstable Innovation Centre

I  can confirm that the project entitled "Luton and Dunstable Innovation
Centre", submitted by the University of Luton is included in Luton Dunstabie
Partnership's SRB programme (agreed by the EEDA).

The project has the following annual SRB allocations:

2000

2001

2002

2003

Total

£124,750
£30,750

£26,750
£5.250

£187,500

The SRB funds will be used to match against Objective 2 ERDF funds. The
University of Luton will have to gain approval for the project via Luton
Dunstable Partnership's SRB project appraisal process prior to receiving
funds of £43,000 allocated from October 2001 to March 2003 included in the
above figures.

Yours sincerely

Ms S Hendrick

Executive Director
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