

The Business Centre Kimpton Road Luton LU2 0LB Tel: 01582 415472 Fax: 01582 416249

18 October 2001

To Whom it may concern,

Re: University of Luton – Luton and Dunstable Innovation Centre

I can confirm that the project entitled "Luton and Dunstable Innovation Centre", submitted by the University of Luton is included in Luton Dunstable Partnership's SRB programme (agreed by the EEDA).

The project has the following annual SRB allocations:

2000	£124,750
2001	£30,750
2002	£26,750
2003	£5,250
Total	£187,500

The SRB funds will be used to match against Objective 2 ERDF funds. The University of Luton will have to gain approval for the project via Luton Dunstable Partnership's SRB project appraisal process prior to receiving funds of £43,000 allocated from October 2001 to March 2003 included in the above figures.

Yours sincerely

Driel.

Ms S Hendrick Executive Director